
Date Sent PO # Main SO# Tyco PO# Job Name State Ansul Distributor Phone # Contact Name Distributor E-mail

11/5/2018 4501467852 7922924 4500624128 Arthrex Admin FL ABC Fire Equipment (239) 591-2929 Todd Jacobs todd@abcfireswfl.com

11/5/2018 4501467849 7923609 4501467849 Palos Heights Senior Living IL Fox Valley Fire 847-695-5990 Jim Moran jimmoran@foxvalleyfire.com

11/5/2018 4501467851 7918808 4500623407 Publix Super Markets #1301 FL City Fire 954-296-0518 Josh Velez josh@cityfireinc.com

11/5/2018 4501467850 7922125 4500624127 Publix #0074 GA Century Fire Protection (770) 506-2338 Joe Konenkamp jkonenkamp@centuryfp.com

11/7/2018 4501468681 7925166 4500623870 Ice Hall K-State KS Air & Fire Systems (785) 823-8040 Rondee Thrush rondee.thrush@airandfiresystems.com

11/7/2018 4501468682 7925546 4500627290 Kiddie Academy Crown Point IN Fox Fire Safety (574) 968-0479 Brooke Murray brooke@foxfiresafetyinc.com

11/7/2018 4501468683 7924971 4500623865 John Dewey High School NY Firemasters (631) 757-3760 Justin Scott justin@firemastersofny.com

11/7/2018 4501468684 7926810 Moore Fire Station OK

11/7/2018 4501468685 7926934 4500623406 Macy's Potbelly MN Simplex Grinnell (763) 367-5000 Thomas Miller thomas.1.miller@jci.com

11/8/2018 4501469430 7927352 4500623872 SC Army National Guard SC Simplex Grinnell (864) 574-7378 Chris Walker

11/8/2018 4501469429 7925554 Milagro Middle School NM

11/8/2018 4501458811 7912993 4500619213 Ft Sumner Concession NM All Star Fire Protection (505) 828-1738 Tom Underwood fire5dog@aol.com

11/8/2018 4501470253 7926853 Publix #1642 AL

11/8/2018 4501470254 7928029 Cancelled Royal Farms #107 MD cancelled Cancelled

11/8/2018 4501470256 7928681 4500623863 Meadowbrook Community Center TX Kimbrough Fire (817) 261-7427 Barbara Danner barbara@kimbroughfire.com

11/8/2018 4501470257 7929320 4500623869 Royal Farms #008 MD Harris Fire Protection (410) 285-7272 Louise Tweedle service@harrisfire.com

11/8/2018 4501470258 7928329 4500627293 Publix #0019 FL Commercial Fire (904) 642-3606 Danny Bussell daniel.bussell@commercialfire.com

11/8/2018 4501470259 7928420 4500623867 Publix #0873 FL Piper Fire Protection (727) 581-9339 Jeff Bialota jeffbialota@piperfire.com

11/8/2018 4501470260 7928732 4501470260 Ballpark Village IL Marmic Fire & Safety (314) 997-7445 Mike Mclean mmclean@marmicfire.com

11/9/2018 4501471006 7920818 4500623864 AirBNB CA AAA Restaurant Fire (510) 786-9555 Kevin James kevinj@aaafireprotection.com

11/12/2018 4501471721 7928620 4500624584 Culvers Galesburg IL Getz Fire Equipment (309) 999-8381 Alan Bruce alanb@getzfire.com

11/12/2018 4501471893 7929547 4500624583 Culvers Pensacola FL The Hiller Companies (850) 471-2490 Steven Yates syates@hillercompanies.com

11/14/2018 4501473345 7931276 4500627955 Grinnell HSSC IA Summit Companies (319) 333-7884 Ryan Weber rweber@summitcous.com

11/14/2018 4501473344 7917495 4500625637 Piergallini B&B WV 1st Choice Fire (304) 905-8444 James Mier

11/14/2018 4501473343 7931378 4500625632 Bella Vita Hartland MI Fire Systems of Michigan (313) 255-0053 Dave Nagy dave@firesystemsofmichigan.com

11/14/2018 4501473342 7931271 4500624968 MSU Food Science MI Vanguard Fire (616) 245-8719 Casey Carmody ccarmody@vanguard-fire.com

11/14/2018 4501473341 7930580 4500627058 Tarboro Café NC Pye Barker (919) 779-4010 Randy Adams adamsr@pyebarkerfire.com

11/19/2018 4501474925 7931623 4500625032 St Cloud Tech HS MN Summit Fire Protection (320) 240-8708 Ryan Edwards redwards@summitcous.com

11/19/2018 4501474926 7932177 4501474926 Phillys Kitchen FL Hiller Companies 850-471-2490 Steven Yates syates@hillercompanies.com

11/19/2018 4501474927 7933696 4500624967 Nokesville FS VA Fireline (410) 247-1422 Justin Fishback jfishback@fireline.com

11/19/2018 4501474928 7934007 4500625760 State Correctional Institution-FrackvillePA Simplex Grinnell (610) 398-7260 Todd Greenwalt todd.greenwalt@jci.com

11/19/2018 4501475850 7933402 4500626843 520147 Proposed community ConnectionsNY Simplex Grinnell (518) 952-6040 Joe Verbanic joseph.verbanic@jci.com

11/19/2018 4501475852 7934910 4500625634 Cinnamon Café NM All Star Fire Protection (505) 828-1738 Tom Underwood fire5dog@aol.com

11/19/2018 4501475849 7934424 4500627436 Cousins Subs WI Summit Fire Protection (715) 342-8876 Patrick Suplicki psuplicki@fireproinc.com

11/19/2018 4501475851 7935117 4500625636 Harland Boys and Girls Club GA Pye Barker (770) 934-4449 Bill Munier munierw@pyebarkerfire.com

11/21/2018 4501477267 7934646 4500625751 Culvers Macedonia OH Koorsen Fire (330) 802-2488 Kegan Gettman kegan.gettman@koorsen.com

11/21/2018 4501477268 7931626 4500625750 Publix # 0097 FL State Fire Extinguisher (863) 676-2274 Alan Hartline alan@hartlinealarm.com

11/21/2018 4501477269 7932041 4500627435 Publix # 0885 FL Advanced Fire Protection (850) 236-0620 Devin Malloy dmalloy@wesavelives.com

11/21/2018 4501477270 7933892 The Epic Tower TX

11/21/2018 4501477271 7936836 4500625749 Publix #0611 FL Firemaster (941) 526-2253 Michele Tipton michele.tipton@firemaster-mpc.com

11/21/2018 4501477272 7925953 4500625748 Maple School IL Fox Valley Fire (847) 695-5990 Jim Moran jimmoran@foxvalleyfire.com

11/21/2018 4501477273 7936164 4500627064 Thornton Township Hall IL Fox Valley Fire (847) 621-8475 Danny O'Brien daniel.obrien@bruckerco.com

11/21/2018 4501477274 7936549 4500625746 Cousins Subs IL Fox Valley Fire (847) 695-5990 Jim Moran jimmoran@foxvalleyfire.com

11/21/2018 4501477275 7936176 4500625745 Royal Farms #331 NJ Harris Fire Protection 410-285-7272 Louise Tweedle service@harrisfire.com

11/26/2018 4501478228 7934411 4500628360 Royal Farms #321G MD Harris Fire Protection (410) 285-7272 Louise Tweedle service@harrisfire.com

11/26/2018 4501478229 7935820 4500628290 Supervalu/Cub Foods MN LVC Companies (952) 835-4700 Randy Allee rcallee@lcvinc.com

11/28/2018 4501479019 7934680 4500627433 Round 1 Bowling MA All State Fire Equipment (413) 732-4590 Mark Biseinere allfirene@comcast.net

11/28/2018 4501479856 7939409 4500628044 Laurel Academy MN LVC Companies (952) 835-4700 Randy Allee rcallee@lcvinc.com

11/28/2018 4501479858 7938950 4500627438 Spartanberg HS SC Simplex Grinnell (423) 467-3547 Chris Walker christopher.walker@jci.com

11/28/2018 4501479865 7937079 4500627441 Publix #0426 FL Piper Fire Protection (727) 647-3102 Sergey Klyuchits sergeyk@piperfire.com

11/28/2018 4501479866 7938855 4500627432 Knox College Serenity Center IL Getz Fire Equipment (309) 999-8381 Alan Bruce alanb@getzfire.com

11/28/2018 4501479867 7924265 4500627950 Publix #1593 VA Simplex Grinnell (804) 727-3890 Lawrence Mauck lawrence.mauck@jci.com

11/29/2018 4501480675 7939028 4500628306 YWCA OH Megacity Fire Protection (937) 879-5000 Jason Todd jason@megacityfire.com

11/29/2018 4501480676 7940104 4500628308 Culvers Commerce GA Peach State Fire (770) 536-3948 Vicki Whitmire vicki22367@yahoo.com

11/29/2018 4501480677 7939874 4500628310 River of Life Church WI Summit Companies (608) 276-9553 Joe Greer jgreer@summitcous.com

11/29/2018 4501480678 7941198 Cancelled Burgerfi MD cancelled Cancelled

12/3/2018 4501482244 7938320 4500628362 Smith County Senior Center KS Air & Fire Systems (785) 823-8040 Rondee Thrush rondee.thrush@airandfiresystems.com
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12/3/2018 4501482245 7939579 4500628370 Publix #1670 FL Firemaster (813) 313-1619 Michele Tipton michele.tipton@firemaster-mpc.com

12/3/2018 4501482246 7941275 4500628365 Lost Druid Brewery GA Simplex Grinnell (678) 896-4090 Donald Monk donald.monk@jci.com

12/3/2018 4501482248 7941648 4500628366 Hollow Spirits NM All Star Fire Protection (505) 828-1738 Tom Underwood fire5dog@aol.com

12/3/2018 4501482252 7941300 4500628369 Burgerfi MD Guardian Fire (301) 840-7100 Joe Rudy joe.rudy@guardianfireprotection.com

12/3/2018 4501482253 7941071 Royal Farms #285G NJ

12/3/2018 4501482254 7941921 4500628367 Dawn Foods MI Vanguard Fire (616) 245-8719 Casey Carmody ccarmody@vanguard-fire.com

12/3/2018 4501482247 7941283 4500628364 AMF-Tuscaloosa AL Hiller Companies (205) 323-3338 Ken Stalnaker kstalnaker@hillercompanies.com

12/4/2018 4501482324 7940055 4500628363 Renaissance Blvd Daycare AL Fyr-Fyter Sales & Service (251) 432-1625 Skeet McLeod smcleod@fyrfyterhillmarine.com

12/4/2018 4501483082 7942527 4500628368 Bistro 1031 TX Kimbrough Fire (817) 261-7427 Barbara Danner barbara@kimbroughfire.com

12/5/2018 4501483853 7943530 4500629714 Culvers GA Peach State Fire (770) 536-3948 Vicki Whitmire vicki22367@yahoo.com

12/5/2018 4501483854 7940783 4500634665 Publix #1646 SC Simplex Grinnell (843) 460-3011 Laura Gallagher laura.gallagher@jci.com

12/5/2018 4501483855 7943502 4500629715 Taos Senior Center NM All Star Fire Protection (505) 828-1738 Tom Underwood fire5dog@aol.com

12/5/2018 4501483856 7941306 Burger FI (PCU) MD

12/5/2018 4501483857 7943932 4500629713 Our Shepherd Lutheran Church MI Vanguard Fire (616) 245-8719 Casey Carmody ccarmody@vanguard-fire.com

12/7/2018 4501484582 7941209 Publix #1673 AL

12/7/2018 4501484583 7944124 4500630413 ABQ Penguin Exhibit Kitchen NM All Star Fire Protection (505) 828-1738 Tom Underwood fire5dog@aol.com

12/7/2018 4501485590 7944261 4500630412 Barranca Mesa Elementary NM All Star Fire Protection (505) 828-1738 Tom Underwood fire5dog@aol.com

12/7/2018 4501485591 7944109 4500630414 Los Solaras Senior Living NM All Star Fire Protection (505) 828-1738 Tom Underwood fire5dog@aol.com

12/7/2018 4501485992 7944824 4500630417 Sartell High School MN Summit Fire Protection (320) 257-6390 Grady Petty gpetty@summitcous.com

12/11/2018 4501487089 7943385 Edina Bakery MN

12/11/2018 4501487090 7945174 4500630742 South Whidbey Fire Station WA Alexander Gow Fire (206) 632-2810 Christin Gordon cgordon@gowfire.com

12/11/2018 4501487088 7946643 Monticello Middle School OH

12/11/2018 4501487085 7946185 4500630746 Culvers Summerville SC Simplex Grinnell (843) 460-3011 Laura Gallagher laura.gallagher@jci.com

12/11/2018 4501487084 7946183 4500630981 PS46 - Edgar Allen Poe ES NY Firemasters (631) 757-3760 Jim Meyer jim@firemastersofny.com

12/11/2018 4501487083 7945594 Grand Casino - Rival House MN

12/11/2018 4501487300 7947143 4500630982 PMG Las Estancias Clinic NM All Star Fire Protection (505) 828-1738 Tom Underwood fire5dog@aol.com

12/13/2018 4501488925 7948013 4500630990 The Donut Experiment FL United Fire Protection (407) 299-0201 Nick Sciortino nick@unitedfirepro.com

12/13/2018 4501488926 7947546 4500630987 O'Betty's Athens OH Silco Fire Protection (614) 449-2101 Dave Findley findleyd@silcofs.com

12/13/2018 4501488927 7937340 EC Specialty School NC

12/13/2018 4501488928 7947600 SeaTac - Caffe D'Arte WA

12/13/2018 4501488929 7948484 4500631005 Haymakers IL Quincy Fire Equipment Co(217) 223-0612 Chad Routh Quincyfireequipment@gmail.com

12/13/2018 4501488930 7948616 4500631815 Guymon Prairie Elementary OK Automatic Fire Control (405) 677-7485 Jeremy Kubicki jeremy@automatickfireok.com

12/13/2018 4501488931 7948530 4500631006 ACH Child & Family Services TX Kimbrough Fire (817) 261-7427 Barbara Danner barbara@kimbroughfire.com

12/13/2018 4501487298 7942381 CrackCrab NM

12/17/2018 4501490691 7948620 4500631817 Publix #0838 AL Master Protection (813) 313-1619 Michele Tipton michele.tipton@firemaster-mpc.com

12/17/2018 4501490692 7950382 Lutheran Home at the Concord OH

12/18/2018 4501491436 7946252 4500631821 Publix #0015 FL WC Fire Safety (407) 469-3473 Justin Early wcorlando2@gmail.com

12/18/2018 4501491437 7950500 Publix #1221 FL

12/18/2018 4501491438 7950903 4500631823 Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox ChurchOH MES-Municipal Emergency Services(330) 824-3523 Rich Kunkle rkunkle@warrenfireequip.com

12/18/2018 4501491439 7949285 4500631820 Publix #0874 SC Simplex Grinnell (864) 574-7378 Chris Walker christopher.walker@jci.com

12/18/2018 4501491440 7947164 Publix #0648 FL

12/20/2018 4501492579 7948864 Lodge for Cook Canyon Ranch TX

12/20/2018 4501492580 7952627 4500632650 Primanti Brothers-Pit Airport PA Abco Fire Protection (412) 373-7730 Jack Kotula jkotula@abcofire.net

12/20/2018 4501492581 7950306 SC Armory NG Lancaster SC

12/20/2018 4501492582 7952637 Refuge of Hope OH

12/20/2018 4501492584 7949126 4500632654 Publix #0205 SC Simplex Grinnell (864) 641-2110 Chris Walker christopher.walker@jci.com

12/20/2018 4501493141 7952850 4500632652 Camp of the Cross Ministries ND Fire Extinguishing Systems(701) 838-0777 Jim Kasper fire@srt.com

12/21/2018 4501494057 7952054 Royal Farms #206 MD

12/21/2018 4501494058 7954403 Ridge Spring Monetta School SC

12/21/2018 4501492578 7944579 Charles Schwab TX

12/27/2018 4501494908 7939692 4500633640 Publix #1611 FL Piper Fire Protection (727) 581-9339 Jeff Bialota jeffbialota@piperfire.com

12/27/2018 4501494909 7954148 Waynesboro High School VA

12/27/2018 4501494911 7955429 PS 303Q NY

12/27/2018 4501494912 7949883 4500633641 Publix #1666 FL Piper Fire Protection (727) 581-9339 Jeff Bialota jeffbialota@piperfire.com

12/27/2018 4501494913 7955698 4500632949 Miami University OH Simplex Grinnell (513) 260-5803 Dominic Froelicherdominic.froelicher@jci.com

12/28/2018 4501496326 7956091 4500633330 Q Arena Transformation OH Silco Fire Protection (330) 535-4343 Adam Turna aturna@silcofs.com

12/28/2018 4501496327 7945241 4500633331 Publix #1660 NC BFPE International (910) 762-5418 Chris Whitehead chrisw@bfpe.com
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12/28/2018 4501496328 7956660 4500633332 Culvers Janesville WI Starfire Extinguisher Co (414) 448-0100 Susan Malek susim@starfireusa.com

12/28/2018 4501496329 7956092 Beacon & Bridge Market MI

1/3/2019 4501497097 7951475 Publix #1677 NC

1/3/2019 4501497098 7957284 Cahalls FL

1/4/2019 4501497963 7957309 BWR Fargo ND

1/4/2019 4501497964 7957870 Jason and Linh Deli FL

1/4/2019 4501497965 7957929 Albuquerque Christian School NM

1/4/2019 4501498705 7957458 Slapfish Ballston Quarter VA

1/4/2019 4501498706 7950115 Morton West HS IL

1/4/2019 4501498707 7958066 Dos Toros NY

1/4/2019 4501498708 7957298 Artesia Special Hospital NM

1/4/2019 4501496328 7943372 Barrio-Cocina Lima Peru

1/9/2019 4501500943 7960939 Hilton Garden Inn- Sunnyvale CA

1/10/2019 4501501351 7961693 India Bazaar TX

1/10/2019 4501501369 7960750 Royal Farms #244 MD

1/10/2019 4501501370 7958149 Harper ES GA

1/10/2019 4501501371 7960338 Publix #1549 FL

1/10/2019 4501501372 7960722 Brass Tap TX

1/10/2019 4501501373 7959518 Publix #0622 FL

1/10/2019 4501501375 7962262 Canyon Club CA

1/10/2019 4501502057 7962705 Shiloh Baptist Church CA
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